Weekend Shuttle Bus Schedule
o March 8-9, 2025

Inbound to Boston AM PM

ZoNESTATION LA TG 2200 2202 2204 2208 2208 2210 272 2214
Bikes Allowed B 1) o) o) ) &b o)) o))
7 Haverhill 5:20 8:20 10:35 12:35 2:35 4:35 6:35 9:35
7 Bradford (susarrive) 5:25 8:25 10:40 12:40 2:40 4:40 6:40 9:40
7 Bradford (rrain depart) 5:33 8:33 10:48 12:48 2:48 4:48 6:48 9:48 .
6 Lawrence B 544 8:44 10:59 12:59 2:59 4:59 6:59 9:59
5 Andover f 5:51 f 8:51 f11:06 f1:06 f 3:06 f 5:06 f 7:06 10:06
4 Ballardvale f5:56  f8:56 f11:11 f1:1 31 f5:11 f7:1 10:11
3 North Wilmington f6:03 f9:03 f11:18 f1:18 f3:18 f 5:18 f7:18 10:18
2 Reading 6:10 910 11:25  1:25 3:25 5:25 7:25  10:25 M h 1 - 2 . O L' H I I
2 Wakefield 6:16 9:16 11:31 1:31 3:31 5:31 7:31 10:31 a rc ° ra n g e I n e WI
2 Greenwood f 6:19 f9:19 f11:34 f1:34 f3:34 f5:34 f7:34 10:34 .
1 Melrose Highlands 6:21 9:21 11:36 1:36 3:36 5:36 7:36 10:36 p I b t N t h
1 Melrose/Cedar Park f6:23 f9:23  f11:38 f1:38 f 3:38 f5:38 f7:38 10:38 re a Ce SerVI ce e Ween 0 r
1 Wyoming Hill f6:25 f9:25 | f11:40 f1:40 f 3:40 f 5:40 f7:40 10:40 .
1A Oak Grove (rrain arrive) 6:27 9:27 11:43 1:43 3:42 5:42 7:42 10:42 Sta t I o n a n d O a k G rove .
1A Oak Grove (sus depart) 6:32 9:32 11:48 1:48 3:47 5:47 7:47 10:47
1A Malden Center 6:35 9:35 11:53 1:53 3:52 5:52 7:51 10:51
1A North Station B 6:57 9:57 12:23 2:23 4:22 6:22 8:17 11:17

estons | St e 55,202 March 8-9: Shuttle buses will
-
e replace service between North

ZONESTATION ™ sunpaY TRAIN# 2201 2203 2205 = 2207 2209 2211 2213 2215

Bikes Allowed ) &b &b b ) éb &b &b M
1A North Station 6:38 8:38 | 10:38 | 12:38 2:38 4:38 7:48 11:03 Sta t I 0 n a n d O a k G rOVG .

1A Malden Center 6:59 8:59 11:12 112 3112 5:12 8:14 11:29

1A Oak Grove (sus arrive) 7:03 9:03 11:18 118 3:18 5:18 8:18 11:33

1A Oak Grove (train depart) 7113 9:13 11:28 1:28 3:28 5:28 8:28 11:43

1 Wyoming Hill f7:15 f9:15  f11:30 f1:30 f3:30 f5:30 f8:30 11:45

1 Melrose/Cedar Park f7:17 f9:17 f11:32  f1:32 f 3:32 f5:32 f 8:32 11:47

1 Melrose Highlands 7:20 9:20 11:35 1:35 3:35 5:35 8:35 11:50

2 Greenwood f7:23 f9:23 f11:38 f1:38 f 3:38 f 5:38 f8:38 11:53

2 Wakefield 7:27 9:27 11:42 1:42 3:42 5:42 8:42 11:57

2 Reading 7:33 9:33 11:48 1:48 3:48 5:48 8:48 12:03

3 North Wilmington f7:39 f9:39 f11:54 f1:54 f3:54 f5:54 f 8:54 12:09

4 Ballardvale f7:46 f9:46 £12:01 f2:01 f4:01 f6:01 f9:01 12:16 QO SHUTTLE sTOP = =W BUS SHUTTLE B REGULAR SERVICE
5 Andover f7:51 f9:51 f12:06 @ f2:06 f 4:06 f6:06 f9:06 12:21

6 Lawrence 7:58 9:58 12113 2113 413 6:13 913 12:28 RO 12 ervicE R CH 8 S
7 Bradford i arive) 816  10:16  12:31 | 2:31 4:31 6:31 9:31 1246 &P @) CONNECTIONS ATNORTHSTATION (& (&]1 (}) CONNECTIONS AT NORTH STATION
7 Bradford (sus depart 8:21 10:21 12:36 2:36 4:36 6:36 9:36 12:51

7 Haverhill 8:26 10:26 12:41 2:41 4:41 6:41 9:41 12:56

Visit Customer Service Follow Download the
M h tts B
@Tr:iss;z,;‘;?o:‘&j;oﬁw iKeoLls MBTA.com g 617-222-3200 &Y @MBTACR (&5 mTicket App



